
Resultat Landslagsuttagning Dag 2

Preliminärt Resultat
 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Tot Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std  

 Klass: C Dam

1 Madeleine Johansson   Högsby PK 46 / 32 78 25p C 5/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/5

2 Josefin Liljeqvist   Huskvarna PSK 43 / 31 74 22p C 5/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/5

3 Belinda Hammar   Roslagens PS 41 / 32 73 25p C 4/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 3/3 5/4 6/5

4 Monica Hjertqvist   Råsbo PSK 42 / 31 73 21p C 5/4 5/4 5/4 5/3 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/5

5 Liselott Såmark   Stockholmspolisens SF 43 / 29 72 28p C 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3

6 Anna Karlsson   Atlas Copco PSK 41 / 30 71 28p C 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 2/1 6/4 5/4

7 Maria Liljeqvist   Huskvarna PSK 39 / 32 71 16p C 4/3 5/4 5/5 4/4 5/4 4/3 6/4 6/5

8 Malin Jonsson   Grästorps PSK 42 / 28 70 18p C 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/2 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/5

9 Åsa Emås   Upplands Väsby PSK 37 / 28 65 21p C 3/3 6/4 5/4 6/4 4/3 2/2 5/3 6/5

10 Beatrice Lovén   Ulricehamns PK 34 / 27 61 18p C 5/4 3/2 6/5 5/4 4/2 2/2 4/4 5/4

 

 Klass: C1

1 Måns Eklund   Lövsta SF 41 / 30 71 19p Junior utom tävlan 2 6/5 5/4 4/4 6/4 4/3 5/2 5/3 6/5

2 Eric Andersson   Eskilstuna PSK 41 / 29 70 34p Junior utom tävlan 2 4/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 3/2

 

 Klass: C Senior

1 Peter Wahlin   Ankarsrums PSF 48 / 34 82 30p C3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

2 Henrik Arvidsson   Huskvarna PSK 48 / 34 82 27p C3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

3 Anders Eklund   Lövsta SF 47 / 34 81 39p C3 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

4 Johan Gustavsson   Roslagens PS 47 / 34 81 34p C3 5/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

5 Pontus Schmidt   Örebro PSSK 47 / 34 81 30p C3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/5

6 Martin Frejd   Sävsjö PSK 47 / 34 81 27p C3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

7 Mikael Larsson   F 16 PK 46 / 34 80 30p C3 5/5 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

8 Anders Hornwall   Överums PK 47 / 33 80 30p C3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/4

9 Chistian Johansson   Lidköpings PSF 46 / 33 79 36p C3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/4 6/5

10 Robert Råsbo   Råsbo PSK 46 / 33 79 33p C3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/5

11 Scott Dance   Ulricehamns PK 46 / 33 79 29p C3 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/5

12 Hans Granath   Västerås PS 45 / 33 78 32p C3 6/5 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/5

13 Daniel Jander   Örebro PSSK 45 / 33 78 26p C3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 4/3 5/3 6/4 6/5

14 Anton Fräs   Lidköpings PSF 44 / 32 76 28p C3 6/5 4/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/3 6/5

15 Magnus Malmlund   Upplands Väsby PSK 43 / 32 75 37p C3 4/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/4 6/5

16 Johan Fransson   Mjölby PK 42 / 30 72 31p C3 6/5 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 4/3

17 Jan Jorsäter   Örebro PSSK 41 / 31 72 25p C3 6/5 5/3 5/5 3/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/4

18 Donald Papa   Eskilstuna PSK 38 / 31 69 25p C3 6/5 5/3 5/5 6/4 5/4 3/3 4/3 4/4
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Tot Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std  

 Klass: B Dam

1 Madeleine Johansson   Högsby PK 47 / 34 81 29p D3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/5 S

2 Josefin Liljeqvist   Huskvarna PSK 47 / 34 81 27p D3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/5 S

3 Belinda Hammar   Roslagens PS 44 / 32 76 28p D3 6/5 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/5 B

4 Anna Karlsson   Atlas Copco PSK 43 / 31 74 34p D3 6/5 6/4 3/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/5

5 Malin Jonsson   Grästorps PSK 44 / 30 74 26p D3 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/4

6 Åsa Emås   Upplands Väsby PSK 42 / 31 73 22p D3 5/4 4/2 6/5 6/4 4/4 5/3 6/4 6/5

7 Maria Liljeqvist   Huskvarna PSK 41 / 31 72 27p D3 5/4 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/4 5/4

8 Monica Hjertqvist   Råsbo PSK 42 / 29 71 37p D3 4/3 5/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/4

9 Liselott Såmark   Stockholmspolisens SF 39 / 27 66 31p D3 6/5 5/3 5/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 5/4

10 Beatrice Lovén   Ulricehamns PK 35 / 27 62 20p D3 5/5 5/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 3/2 2/2 3/3

 

 Klass: JC

1 Måns Eklund   Lövsta SF 45 / 34 79 33p Junior utom tävlan 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/5

2 Eric Andersson   Eskilstuna PSK 46 / 32 78 30p Junior utom tävlan 5/4 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

 

 Klass: C Veteran

1 Anders Hansson   Lunds PK 45 / 33 78 29p VY 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/5

2 Thomas Karlsson   Atlas Copco PSK 40 / 30 70 24p VY 1/1 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/4 6/5

3 Peter Huss   Örebro PSSK 39 / 31 70 17p VY 6/5 6/4 4/4 5/4 5/4 2/2 6/4 5/4

4 Klas Svensson   P 4 IF 39 / 30 69 31p VY 5/4 5/4 6/5 5/4 6/4 3/2 4/3 5/4

5 Lars Dahlström   Fryksdalens PSK 41 / 28 69 25p VY 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/3 4/3 4/3

6 Kenneth Eriksson   Sandhems PSK 37 / 29 66 25p VY 3/3 6/4 6/5 4/3 6/4 2/2 5/4 5/4

7 Sven-Olof Olofsson   Örebro PSSK 37 / 28 65 17p VY 4/3 6/4 6/5 4/4 5/3 3/2 3/3 6/4

8 Hans Reschke   Harplinge PK 36 / 29 65 16p VY 6/4 4/3 5/5 4/3 4/4 1/1 6/4 6/5

9 Jan Hjertqvist   Råsbo PSK 36 / 28 64 20p VY 5/4 4/3 5/5 5/4 5/3 5/3 3/2 4/4

10 Svante Karlsson   Örebro PSSK 37 / 27 64 18p VY 4/3 6/4 6/5 4/3 5/3 3/3 4/2 5/4

 

 Klass: B Senior

1 Pontus Schmidt   Örebro PSSK 48 / 34 82 39p B 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

2 Martin Frejd   Sävsjö PSK 48 / 34 82 33p B 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

3 Daniel Jander   Örebro PSSK 47 / 34 81 31p B 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

4 Peter Wahlin   Ankarsrums PSF 47 / 33 80 34p B 5/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

5 Henrik Arvidsson   Huskvarna PSK 47 / 33 80 28p B 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/4

6 Anders Hornwall   Överums PK 46 / 33 79 33p B 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/5

7 Anders Eklund   Lövsta SF 46 / 33 79 31p B 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4

8 Magnus Malmlund   Upplands Väsby PSK 46 / 32 78 37p B 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/5

9 Jan Jorsäter   Örebro PSSK 44 / 33 77 38p B 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/3 4/3 6/5

10 Robert Råsbo   Råsbo PSK 45 / 32 77 34p B 5/4 4/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

11 Donald Papa   Eskilstuna PSK 44 / 33 77 27p B 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 4/3 5/4 6/5

12 Mikael Larsson   F 16 PK 43 / 33 76 29p B 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 3/2 5/4 6/5
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13 Scott Dance   Ulricehamns PK 44 / 31 75 33p B 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/2 6/5

14 Anton Fräs   Lidköpings PSF 43 / 32 75 25p B 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 1/1 6/4 6/5

15 Chistian Johansson   Lidköpings PSF 42 / 31 73 30p B 3/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/5

16 Johan Gustavsson   Roslagens PS 42 / 30 72 30p B 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 4/2 4/3 5/4

17 Johan Fransson   Mjölby PK 41 / 29 70 23p B 5/3 6/4 6/5 4/3 5/3 4/2 6/4 5/5

18 Hans Granath   Västerås PS 41 / 28 69 21p B 5/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/3 3/2 4/3

 

 Klass: B Veteran

1 Anders Hansson   Lunds PK 48 / 34 82 34p B3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/5

2 Lars Dahlström   Fryksdalens PSK 47 / 33 80 29p B3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/5

3 Kenneth Eriksson   Sandhems PSK 44 / 30 74 26p B3 5/4 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 4/3

4 Hans Reschke   Harplinge PK 42 / 30 72 30p B3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 2/1 5/3 5/4

5 Thomas Karlsson   Atlas Copco PSK 42 / 30 72 28p B3 1/1 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/5

6 Jan Hjertqvist   Råsbo PSK 41 / 30 71 23p B3 4/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 4/2 4/3 6/5

7 Sven-Olof Olofsson   Örebro PSSK 41 / 29 70 20p B3 5/4 6/4 5/4 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 6/5

8 Peter Huss   Örebro PSSK 38 / 30 68 23p B3 6/5 6/4 6/5 3/3 6/4 1/1 5/3 5/5

9 Klas Svensson   P 4 IF 38 / 29 67 28p B3 4/4 6/4 6/5 4/4 5/4 5/2 3/2 5/4

10 Svante Karlsson   Örebro PSSK 36 / 25 61 20p B3 3/3 5/3 5/4 3/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/4
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